
Revised 

Annual 

Budget

YTD 

Budget 

(a)

YTD 

Actual 

(b)

Var. $

(b)-(a)

Var. % 

(b)-

(a)/(b)

Operating Revenue Note 5 3 3

### $ $ $ $ %

Governance 17,999 9,725 12,815 3,090 24.11% 

General Purpose Funding 1,138,302 1,110,611 1,132,864 22,253 1.96% 

Law, Order and Public Safety 412,797 359,303 381,300 21,997 5.77% 

Health 27,282 17,447 16,430 (1,017) (6.19%)

Education and Welfare 30,350 10,293 11,183 890 7.96% 

Housing 55,086 43,011 22,532 (20,479) (90.89%)

Community Amenities 1,285,883 1,200,098 1,287,242 87,144 6.77% 

Recreation and Culture 2,926,007 1,027,023 971,499 (55,524) (5.72%)

Transport 4,634,709 837,165 767,607 (69,558) (9.06%)

Economic Services 577,621 554,993 707,268 152,275 21.53% 

Other Property and Services 115,666 117,241 129,420 12,179 9.41% 

Total (Excluding Rates) 11,221,702 5,286,910 5,440,161 153,251

Operating Expense

Governance (517,390) (418,734) (422,884) (4,150) (0.98%)

General Purpose Funding (435,426) (382,297) (356,933) 25,364 7.11% 

Law, Order and Public Safety (971,394) (909,779) (842,643) 67,136 7.97% 

Health (197,500) (162,398) (156,877) 5,521 3.52% 

Education and Welfare (223,814) (198,319) (204,601) (6,282) (3.07%)

Housing (55,086) (42,316) (42,316) 0 0.00% 

Community Amenities (2,136,498) (1,853,042) (1,721,563) 131,479 7.64% 

Recreation and Culture (1,908,461) (1,630,964) (1,657,580) (26,616) (1.61%)

Transport (3,255,969) (2,997,747) (2,895,256) 102,491 3.54% 

Economic Services (682,794) (585,232) (697,357) (112,126) (16.08%)

Other Property and Services (130,300) (252,436) (276,343) (23,907) (8.65%)

Total (10,514,632) (9,433,264) (9,274,353) 158,911

Funding Balance Adjustment

Add back Depreciation 3,195,753 2,929,454 2,952,809 23,355 0.79% 

Adjust (Profit)/Loss on Asset Disposal 10 (33,634) 0 0 0

Adjust Provisions and Accruals 27,006 27,006 27,006 0 0.00% 

Net Operating (Ex. Rates) 3,896,195 (1,189,894) (854,377) 335,517

Capital Revenues
Proceeds from Disposal of Assets 10 203,500 0 0 0

Proceeds from New Debentures 0 0 0 0

Proceeds from Sale of Investments 0 0 0 0

Proceeds from Advances 0 0 0 0

Self-Supporting Loan Principal 61,689 54,461 46,224 (8,237) (17.82%)

Transfer from Reserves 9 121,577 71,577 73,516 1,939 2.64% 

Total 386,766 126,038 119,741 (6,298)

Capital Expenses

Land Held for Resale 0 0 0 0

Land and Buildings 10 (1,608,208) (342,701) (345,215) (2,514) (0.73%)

Plant and Equipment 10 (672,293) (200,000) (196,032) 3,968 2.02% 

Furniture and Equipment 10 (111,800) (85,000) (77,112) 7,888 0.00% 

Infrastructure Assets - Roads 10 (4,866,403) (945,000) (1,198,074) (253,074) (21.12%)

Infrastructure Assets - Other 10 (1,285,411) (680,000) (810,120) (130,120) (16.06%)

Purchase of Investments 0 0 0 0

Repayment of Debentures (358,275) (293,982) (293,982) 0 0.00% 

Advances to Community Groups 0 0 0 0

Transfer to Reserves 9 (170,864) (51,093) (51,093) 0 0.00% 

Total (9,073,254) (2,597,776) (2,971,629) (373,853)

Net Capital (8,686,488) (2,471,738) (2,851,888) (380,150)

Total Net Operating + Capital (4,790,293) (3,661,632) (3,706,265) (44,633)

Rate Revenue 4,242,177 4,242,177 4,240,632

Opening Funding Surplus(Deficit) 549,654 549,654 549,654

Closing Funding Surplus(Deficit) 1,537 1,130,199 1,084,022 (44,633)

SHIRE OF DENMARK

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL ACTIVITY

For the Period Ended 31 May 2012

 (Statutory Reporting Program)
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2011-12 2010-11

$ $

CURRENT ASSETS

Cash and Cash Equivalents 4,145,708 3,193,692

Trade and Other Receivables 221,886 1,277,606

Inventories 33,854 45,385

TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS 4,401,448 4,516,683

NON-CURRENT ASSETS

Other Receivables 973,012 973,012

Investments 4,739 4,739

Property, Plant and Equipment 13,166,719 13,587,233

Infrastructure 56,020,825 55,917,072

TOTAL NON-CURRENT ASSETS 70,165,295 70,482,056

TOTAL ASSETS 74,566,743 74,998,739

CURRENT LIABILITIES

Trade and Other Payables 815,041 1,340,017

Long Term Borrowings 44,816 347,075

Provisions 572,569 572,569

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES 1,432,425 2,259,661

NON-CURRENT LIABILITIES

Long Term Borrowings 2,728,627 2,739,828

Deferred Liabilities 106,700 106,700

Provisions 32,391 32,391

TOTAL NON-CURRENT LIABILITIES 2,867,718 2,878,919

TOTAL LIABILITIES 4,300,144 5,138,580

NET ASSETS 70,266,599 69,860,158

EQUITY

Retained Surplus 14,232,860 13,803,994

Reserves - Cash Backed 2,154,538 2,176,963

Reserves - Asset Revaluation 53,879,201 53,879,201
TOTAL EQUITY 70,266,599 69,860,158

SHIRE OF DENMARK

NOTES TO THE STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL ACTIVITY

For the Period Ended 31 May 2012

BALANCE SHEET
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Note 1 - Graphical Representation - Source Statement of Financial Activity

NAB 30 1.00% 250000
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Note 2: NET CURRENT FUNDING POSITION

 This Period   Last Period 

 Same Period 

Last Year  

$ 0 $

Current Assets

Cash Unrestricted 1,407,774 1,712,540 1,209,903

Cash Restricted 2,733,779 2,733,779 2,353,976

Investments 0 0 0

Receivables - Rates and Rubbish 159,417 188,289 128,866

Receivables -Other 54,894 113,783 111,783

Inventories 33,854 55,281 102,994

4,389,719 4,803,672 3,907,522

Less: Current Liabilities

Payables (215,234) (163,904) (157,699)

Provisions (572,569) (572,569) (550,300)

(787,803) (736,473) (707,999)

Less: Cash Restricted (2,733,779) (2,733,779) (2,353,976)

Net Current Funding Position 868,137 1,333,420 845,547

#REF!

#DIV/0!

-           

 2011-12 

SHIRE OF DENMARK

NOTES TO THE STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL ACTIVITY

For the Period Ended 31 May 2012
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Note 3: CASH AND INVESTMENTS

Interest Unrestricted Restricted Trust Investments Total Institution Maturity

Rate $ $ $ $ Amount $ Date

(a) Cash Deposits Westpac
Municipal Fund Cheque 2.50% 940,006 940,006 NAB

Cash Management 4.60% 13,136 13,136 NAB 30/06/2012

Trust Bank A/c 0.00% 35,318 35,318 NAB

(b) Term Deposits

122520872 4.60% 759,398 759,398 NAB 29/06/2012

122521023 4.60% 530,834 530,834 NAB 29/06/2012

12615733 4.41% 2,154,538 2,154,538 NAB 29/06/2012

164862600 4.20% 179,359 179,359 NAB 29/06/2012

(c) Investments

Total 1,712,540 2,685,372 214,677 0 4,612,589

NAB National Australia Bank

ME Members Equity

SHIRE OF DENMARK

NOTES TO THE STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL ACTIVITY

For the Period Ended 31 May 2012
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Note 4: CASH INVESTMENTS

Comparative rate

 Up to 30  30-60  60-90  90-120  120+ 

 Average 

Interest 

time of 

deposit 

 Interest 

Rate at 

time of 

Report 

 Annual 

Budget 

 Year to 

Date Actual  Var.$ 

General Municipal

122520872 24-Apr NAB 90 4.60% 8,613.45     759,398          759,398           
821785415 31-May NAB 30 4.60% 50              13,136             13,136             

-             -                  -                  53,083 39,872

Subtotal 8,663         13,136            -             759,398         -             -             772,534          53,083 39,872 13,212

Restricted

122521023 24-Apr NAB 90 4.60% 6,021          530,834          530,834           7,280

12615733 31-May NAB 29 4.41% 7,549          2,154,538 2,154,538        120,864 51,093

Subtotal 13,570       2,154,538       -             530,834         -             -             2,685,372       120,864 58,373 62,491

Trust Fund

164862600 16-May NAB 44 4.20% 908            179,359      179,359           0 4,965

Subtotal 908            -                  179,359    -                 -             179,359          0 4,965

Total Funds Invested 23,141       2,167,674       179,359    1,290,232      -             -             3,637,265       173,947 103,210 70,737

Municipal Funds

122520872 24-Apr 66 4.60% 759,398        

1225211 0-Jan 0 0.00% -               

Subtotal 759,398       20.9%

Municipal Cash Mgnt Funds

821785415 31-May 30 4.60% 13,136          

Subtotal 13,136         0.4%

Restricted Creditors

122521023 24-Apr 66 4.60% 530,834        

Subtotal 530,834       14.6%

Reserve Funds

12615733 31-May 29 4.41% 2,154,538     

Subtotal 2,154,538    59.2%

Trust Funds

164862600 16-May 44 4.20% 179,359        

Subtotal 179,359       4.9%

Total Funds Invested 3,637,265    100.0%

 Percentage 

of Portfolio 

 Deposit 

Ref 

 Deposit 

Date 

 

Institution 

 Term 

(Days) 

 Invested 

Interest rates 

 Expected 

Interest 

 Deposit Ref 

 Deposit 

Date 

 Term 

(Days) 

 Invested 

Interest 

rates 

 Amount 

Invested 

SHIRE OF DENMARK

Monthly Investment Report

For the Period Ended 31 May 2012

Budget v Actual Amount Invested (Days) 

Total

Municipal CM 
0.4% Municipal Cash 

20.9% 

Restricted Creditors 
14.6% 

Reserves 
59.2% 

Trust 
4.9% 

Portfolio Diversity  

Municipal CM Municipal Cash Restricted Creditors Reserves Trust 
 -    

 500,000  

 1,000,000  

 1,500,000  

 2,000,000  

 2,500,000  

Up to 30 30-60 60-90 90-120 120+ 

Investment Maturity Timing 
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Note 5:ADOPTED BUDGET AMENDMENTS & VARIATIONS 

Amendments to original budget since budget adoption. Surplus/(Deficit)

GL 

Account 

Code Description

Council 

Resolution Classification

 Increase 

in Available 

Cash  

 Decrease 

in Available 

Cash  

 Amended 

Budget 

Running 

Balance 

$ $ $

Budget Adoption 289

1051154 50111 Denmark War Memorial Relocation 06.11.11 Capital Expenses 63,455 (63,166)
1057423 Contribution RSL War Memorial 06.11.11 Operating Revenue 56,455 (6,711)
1228002 30000- Road Maintenance 06.11.11 Operating Expenses 5,000 (1,711)
1131154 50194 McLean Oval Lighting 8.4.4 28.02.12 Capital Expenses 40,000 (41,711)
1131154 50191 McLean Oval Fencing 8.4.4 28.02.12 Capital Expenses 60,000 18,289
1131154 50196 Terracing & Drainage Stage 2 8.4.4 28.02.12 Capital Expenses 30,000 (11,711)
1131154 50197 McLean Oval Drainage 8.4.4 28.02.12 Capital Expenses 5,000 (16,711)
1137763 Sale of Mclean Oval Lights 8.4.4 28.02.12 Operating Revenue 15,000 (1,711)
1411104  Purchase Furniture & Equipment (iPads 8.5.5 28.02.12 Capital Expenses 6,000 (7,711)
1410032 Election Expenses 8.5.5 28.02.12 Operating Expenses 6,000 (1,711)

1137783 Grant - Sport 4 All - Kidsport Program  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 25,000 23,289

1131102 Sport 4 All - Kidsport Program  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 25,000 (1,711)

1620262 National Youth Week Program  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 1,000 (2,711)
1627603 Grant - National Youth Week  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 1,000 (1,711)
1318133 Rates Enquiry Fees  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 7,000 (8,711)
1318143 Rates Administration Charges  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 8,000 (711)
1318233 GRV's Interim Rates  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 15,000 (15,711)
1327033 Grants Commission Grant  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 3,000 (12,711)
1327103 Grants Commission Grant-R/Work  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 3,000 (9,711)
1410022 Conference Expenses - Councillors  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 5,500 (4,211)
1410032 Election Expenses  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 15,000 10,789
1410052 14100 - General Refreshments  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 4,000 6,789
1410052 14101 - Social Club Contribution  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 1,000 5,789
1420062 Workers Comp - Administration  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 2,450 3,339
1420162 Photocopier Supplies  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 6,000 (2,661)
1420172 Postage  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 3,000 339
1420212 Audit Fees  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 3,000 3,339
1427053 Sale Of Electoral Rolls  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 100 3,239
1427093 Commission - ESL  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 5,500 (2,261)
1427403 Reimbursement - Staff Sal Sac.  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 3,000 739
1427613 LGIS Insurance Rebate  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 10,000 10,739
1510102 60099 - Other Fire Expenses
  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 1,850 8,889
1510322 15510 - DEC P/Burn Mt Lindesay-Somerset Hill
 8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 5,000 3,889
1527113 Fines and Penalties - Animal Control  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 500 3,389
1527133 Pound Fees  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 500 2,889
1527143 Dog Registration Fees  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 1,000 1,889
1540352 ESL - Insurance  Brigades  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 6,475 (4,586)
1540103 Emergency Services Levy - Vehicles  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 73,815 (78,401)
1540503 ESL - Administration Fee  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 5,500 (72,901)
1550113 Emergency Services SES (Vehicles)  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 80,000 (152,901)
1730192 Vehicle Expenses - Health  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 2,500 (155,401)
1737173 Holiday Accommodation  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 4,000 (159,401)
1630222 International Day of Disability  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 500 (159,901)
1630013 Disability Servicers Contributions  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 100 (159,801)
1027283 Domestic Rubbish Fortnightly  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 9,000 (150,801)
1027313 Commercial Sanitation Charges (2)  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 5,000 (155,801)
1027343 Commercial Sanitation Charges (1)  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 1,000 (154,801)
1027363 Domestic Recycling Levy  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 7,000 (147,801)
1028503 Sale of Recycled Items  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 6,000 (141,801)
1040122 Planning-Accommodation Subsidy  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 1,820 (139,981)
1047233 Planning Rental Reimbursement  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 2,000 (137,981)
1047333 Planning Advertising Reimbursements  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 3,000 (140,981)
1047403 Planning Application Fees  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 5,000 (135,981)
1057383 Contribution Memorial Niche Wall  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 1,000 (136,981)
1060082 Salaries - Sustainability  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 15,000 (121,981)
1060142 Staff Uniform - Sustainability  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 200 (122,181)
1060152 Other Expenses - Sustainability  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 1,000 (123,181)
1064502 16020 - Rehabilitation & Revegetation - General 8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 500 (122,681)
1064502 16021 - Golf Course Revegetation  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 500 (123,181)
1121042 11037 - Denmark Surf Life Saving Club (Res 24913)

 8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 2,500 (125,681)
1121042 11038 - Denmark Sea Rescue & Boating & Angling Clubs

 8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 1,500 (127,181)
1121042 11039 - Denmark Old Sea Rescue 

  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 200 (127,381)
1121042 11040 - Denmark Boating & Angling Clubrooms - Parrys Beach

 8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 1,900 (125,481)
1121073 Fisherman's Lease  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 300 (125,181)
1131002 21410 - Peaceful Bay Reserves Contribution  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 3,500 (128,681)
1138102 15035 - Skate Park Maintenance  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 1,831 (130,512)
1138122 11030 - Denmark Golf Club  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 1,200 (131,712)
1138122 11031 - Denmark Bowling Club  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 1,000 (132,712)
1138122 11032 - Boy Scouts Hall  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 1,000 (133,712)

SHIRE OF DENMARK

NOTES TO THE STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL ACTIVITY

For the Period Ended 31 May 2012

Opening 

Surplus(Deficit)
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Note 5:ADOPTED BUDGET AMENDMENTS & VARIATIONS 

Amendments to original budget since budget adoption. Surplus/(Deficit)

GL 

Account 

Code Description

Council 

Resolution Classification

 Increase 

in Available 

Cash  

 Decrease 

in Available 

Cash  

 Amended 

Budget 

Running 

Balance 

SHIRE OF DENMARK

NOTES TO THE STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL ACTIVITY

For the Period Ended 31 May 2012

1138122 11033 - Denmark Cottage Industry Building  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 500 (134,212)
1138122 11034 - Station Masters House (Lions Club)  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 300 (134,512)
1138122 11035 - Sinker Bay Viewing Platform  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 30 (134,542)
1138122 11036 - Hillier Bay Viewing Platform

  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 50 (134,592)
1160062 Workers Comp - Rec Centre  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 700 (135,292)
1160192 17000 - Gym  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 8,000 (143,292)
1160262 Insurance - Rec Centre  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 500 (143,792)
1160113 Income - Gym  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 21,000 (122,792)
1160163 Income - Changerooms  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 1,500 (124,292)
1160363 Income - Aerobics  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 3,000 (127,292)
1160463 Income - Gymnastics  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 3,000 (130,292)
1160503 Community Bus Hire Charges  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 4,000 (126,292)
1228002 Maintenance - Roadworks General  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 10,000 (116,292)
1228202 32001 - Depot Maintenance  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 10,000 (126,292)
1228403 Grant - MRWA Direct  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 3,813 (122,479)
1228052 32003 - Airstrip Maintenance  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 15,000 (137,479)
1327812 Other Expenses - Tourism  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 2,000 (139,479)
1328722 Great Southern Adventure Race  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 4,000 (135,479)
1337553 Building Licence Fees  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 10,000 (125,479)
1430082 Salaries - Engineering  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 14,159 (111,320)
1430092 Superannuation - Engineering  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 2,600 (113,920)
1430422 Superannuation - Outside Staff  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 2,193 (116,113)
1440062 Insurance - Plant  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 10,000 (126,113)
1440502 Parts & Repairs  8.4.3 20.03.12 Operating Expenses 20,000 (146,113)
1541054 Purchase Plant - ESL  8.4.3 20.03.12 Capital Expenses 70,000 (76,113)
1551054 Purchase Plant and Equipment - SES  8.4.3 20.03.12 Capital Expenses 80,000 3,887
1321004 57008 - Peaceful Bay Water Tanks  8.4.3 20.03.12 Capital Expenses 100 3,787
1321154 57010 - Relocation Peaceful Bay Chemical Toilet

 8.4.3 20.03.12 Capital Expenses 2,250 1,537
1317843 GRV Vacant Land income 8.4.4 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 6,833 (5,296)
1420322 Strategic Planning & Consultancies 8.4.4 20.03.12 Operating Revenue 6,833 1,537
1228002 Maintenance - Roadworks General 8.4.1 01.05.12 Operating Expenses 89,488 91,025
1220284 51051-Regional Bicycle Network - Inlet Drive 8.4.1 01.05.12 Capital Expenses 23,163 67,862
1220184 50419-R2R - Replace Culvert & Resheet 300mtrs on Nornalup Road8.4.1 01.05.12 Capital Expenses 11,038 56,824
1220994 51502-R4R - Peaceful Bay Footpath 8.4.1 01.05.12 Capital Expenses 55,287 1,537
1220994 51501-CBD Redevelopment Capital Expenses 80,000 81,537
1228143 Royalties for Regions Funding Capital Revenue 80,000 1,537

Closing Funding Surplus (Deficit) 670,368 669,120 1,537
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Note 5a: MAJOR VARIANCES

Account 

No.

Revised 

Annual 

Budget

YTD 

Budget 

YTD 

Actual Var. $ Var. % 

Operating Revenues
Governance

1410103 Council Reception Room Hire

Journaled use of Council Chambers and Reception areas for Woodturners Exhibition 3,500 500 3,500 3,000 85.71%

Housing
1076663 Lionsville - Interest Reimbursement

Subject to Council item 43,011 22,532 (20,479) -90.89%

Economic Services
1121003 Sale of Lime Sand 90,000 90,000 236,086 146,086 61.88%

Higher than expected Lime sand sales

Operating Expenses

Economic Services

1120102 70000 & 70001 Lime Quarry Other Expenses 72,500 72,500 175,766 103,266 58.75%

SHIRE OF DENMARK

NOTES TO THE STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL ACTIVITY

For the Period Ended 31 May 2012

Comments/Reason for Variance
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Note 6: RECEIVABLES

Current Previous Total Receivables - General Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days

2011-12 2010-11 $ $ $ $

